PXF Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 157
(1) Maximum output deviation is 10% inclusive of remote sense and trim. If remote sense is not being used, the +Sense and - Sense should be connected to their corre-
sponding outputs; + output, -output.
(2) Dual and Triple output models require a minimum load of 10% on the output to maintain specified regulation. No load operation will not damage the device.
(3) Load regulation for triple output: Main output:10-100%, with 10-100% balanced load on auxiliaries. Auxiliary outputs: 10% to 100% balanced on all outputs.
(4) Cross regulation for dual output: asymmetrical load 25% / 100% full load. Cross regulation for triple output: Main output 100% load, auxiliary 100%, other auxiliary
25% to 100%. Auxiliary outputs: main output 100% load, auxiliary 100%, other auxiliary 25% to 100% or main output 25%, auxiliary 25%, other auxiliary 25% to 100%.

W
ER
 (%
)
Derating Curves
Other Lambda Industrial Products
CC-E 1.5 - 25W, 5 to 48VDC input
PAQ, PAH, PAF 50 - 700W quarter, half & full bricks
Revision A8: Jan 2010
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/px-series.htm
Model Selector
Output Output Input Ripple/Noise Max Load
Volt(V) Curr(A) Volt(VDC) Model (mV) Eff.(%) Cap(uF)
Single Outputs
3.3 8 9 - 18 PXF40-12S3P3 50 84 21000
3.3 10 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS3P3 50 86 25750
3.3 8 18 - 36 PXF40-24S3P3 50 87 21000
3.3 10 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS3P3 50 86 25750
3.3 14 18 - 36 PXF60-24S3P3 75 89 36000
3.3 8 36 - 75 PXF40-48S3P3 50 88 21000
3.3 14 36 - 75 PXF60-48S3P3 75 89 36000
5 8 9 - 18 PXF40-12S05 50 86 13600
5 8 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS05 50 87 13600
5 8 18 - 36 PXF40-24S05 50 89 13600
5 8 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS05 50 88 13600
5 8 36 - 75 PXF40-48S05 50 90 13600
5 12 18 - 36 PXF60-24S05 75 90 20400
5 12 36 - 75 PXF60-48S05 75 90 20400
12 3.333 9 - 18 PXF40-12S12 75 86 2360
12 3.333 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS12 75 87 2360
12 3.333 18 - 36 PXF40-24S12 75 88 2360
12 3.333 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS12 75 87 2360
12 3.333 36 - 75 PXF40-48S12 75 89 2360
12 5 18 - 36 PXF60-24S12 100 90 3550
12 5 36 - 75 PXF60-48S12 100 90 3550
15 2.666 9 - 18 PXF40-12S15 75 87 1510
15 2.666 9 - 36 PXF40-24WS15 75 87 1510
15 2.666 18 - 36 PXF40-24S15 75 89 1510
15 2.666 18 - 75 PXF40-48WS15 75 87 1510
15 2.666 36 - 75 PXF40-48S15 75 89 1510
15 4 18 - 36 PXF60-24S15 100 90 2300
15 4 36 - 75 PXF60-48S15 100 90 2300
Dual  Outputs
±12 ±1.667 9 - 36 PXF40-24WD12 120 86 ±1200
±12 ±1.8 9 - 18 PXF40-12D12 120 85 ±1200
±12 ±1.8 18 - 36 PXF40-24D12 120 87 ±1200
±12 ±1.667 18 - 75 PXF40-48WD12 120 86 ±1200
±12 ±1.8 36 - 75 PXF40-48D12 120 87 ±1200
±15 ±1.333 9 - 36 PXF40-24WD15 150 86 ±750
±15 ±1.4 9 - 18 PXF40-12D15 150 85 ±750
±15 ±1.4 18 - 36 PXF40-24D15 150 87 ±750
±15 ±1.333 18 - 75 PXF40-48WD15 150 86 ±750
±15 ±1.4 36 - 75 PXF40-48D15 150 87 ±750
Triple Outputs
3.3V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 9 - 18 PXF40-12T3312 50 / 75 83 13000,±330
3.3V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 18 - 36 PXF40-24T3312 50 / 75 85 13000,±330
3.3V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 36 - 75 PXF40-48T3312 50 / 75 86 13000,±330
5V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 9 - 18 PXF40-12T0512 50 / 75 85 6800, ±330
5V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 18 - 36 PXF40-24T0512 50 / 75 87 6800, ±330
5V,±12V 6.0,±0.4 36 - 75 PXF40-48T0512 50 / 75 88 6800, ±330
5V, ±15V 6.0, ±0.3 9 - 18 PXF40-12T0515 50/75 86 6800, ±110
5V, ±15V 6.0, ±0.3 18 - 36 PXF40-24T0515 50/75 87 6800, ±110